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Selma University Telephone Directory 

Main Telephone Number:  334.526.1718 

 
Office Name Ext. Direct Line 

President Dr. Stanford Angion 
s.angion@selmau.edu 

102 334.375.8838 

Vice-President/CAO Dr. Cheryl Washington 
c.washington@selmau.edu 

104 334.375.8831 

Chief Financial Officer Mrs. Uleter Nix 
u.nix@selmau.edu 

106 334.375.9669 

Chief of Staff/FAA Dr. James E. Burrell 
j.burrell@selmau.edu 

109 334.375.9859 

Registrar Ms. Marion Harris 
registrar@selmau.edu 

110 334.375.9887 

Admissions Rev. Edward Culbert 
admissions@selmau.edu 

116 334.675.9974 

Admissions Mr. Carlous Mack 
admissions@selmau.edu 

117  

Campus Security Mrs. Barbara Wright 
bwright060659@gmail.com 

118 334.431.7919 

Book Store Mr. Allen Anderson 
a.anderson@selmau.edu 

108 334.375.9841 

Donor Relations Mrs. Aminah Brooks 
Aminah2sele@yahoo.com 

101 334.375.8840 

Librarian Ms. Joyce Kendrick 
library@selmau.edu 

  

Dean of Chapel Rev. Stevenson Tullis 
stevensontullis@gmail.com 

  

Grounds & Physical Plant Rev. Willie Brooks  334.375.0315 

IT Manager Mr. Kelvin Spicer 
selmauitmanager@yahoo.com 
kspicer334@gmail.com 

 334.249.6283 

Public Relations Rev. Stanley Presley 
spresley4502@yahoo.com 

 334.319.5924 

Accounts Receivable Mrs. Sequita Oliver 
s.oliver@selmau.edu 

 334.875.7416 

Development Assistant Ms. Catera Pettway 
CateraPettwayl@gmail.com 

 334.419.1177 

 
Dated:  9/5/21 


